ART EXHIBITION

EXPRESSIONS

SHOWCASING ARTISTS WITH DISABILITIES

2018 ARTIST AGREEMENT

If selected to be a featured artist in the 2018 Expressions Art Exhibition, I will acknowledge and accept the following responsibilities:

- I will lend at least one of my artworks to The Whole Person for the period of April 2018 through February 2019. My artwork is to be displayed at different venues.
- I will respond swiftly when the Expressions Planning Committee requests information regarding my artwork and participation in Expressions events.
- I will make sure that all pieces will be gallery-ready, including a frame and/or hanging wire on the back of all two-dimensional pieces (photographs, paintings, drawings, etc.) The Whole Person will not be able to accept pieces not meeting this criteria.
- I understand that the curator of the exhibition will be responsible for determining which work(s) of mine will be exhibited as well as how work(s) will be exhibited.
- I will be responsible for delivering my artwork to The Whole Person (3710 Main Street, Kansas City, MO 64111) prior to the April 2018 exhibition.
- I will attend the opening event at Kansas City Young Audiences, 3732 Main Street, Kansas City, MO 64111) from 6:00–10:00 p.m. on April 6, 2018.
- I will attend at least two professional development workshops organized by the Expressions Planning Committee (dates and locations to be determined).
- I will make arrangements with The Whole Person to retrieve my artwork by March 30, 2019. I understand that any artwork not retrieved by that date will be donated.

I agree that images of my artwork may be used by The Whole Person and its partnering organizations to promote the Expressions Art Exhibition.

Artist Applying Signature:	 	
Date Signed:	 -	

REVISED: 12.18.17



3710 Main Street · Kansas City, MO 64111 phone 816.561.0304 · fax 816.931.0529 www.thewholeperson.org